02/02/24
02/09/24
02/16/24
02/23/24
03/01/24
03/08/24
03/15/24
03/22/24
03/29/24
04/05/24
04/12/24
04/19/24
04/26/24
05/03/24
05/10/24
05/17/24
05/24/24
05/31/24
06/07/24
06/14/24
06/21/24
06/27/24

06/28/24
07/05/24
07/12/24
07/19/24
07/26/24

Speaker Responsibilities Through July, 2024

Mike Holder

Mike Hunt

David Hunt

Jerry James

Andrew Jordan

Jeff Jordan

Terry Kay

Ronnie Lambeth

No Meeting- Good Friday

Carma Sullivan

Tasha Manning

Steve Robertson- Kaufman ISD Education Foundation
Mike Slye

Chet McDonald

Stewart McGregor

Charles Mohnkern

Tommy Moore

John Mosley

Jennifer Murrey

Britt Murrey

Joe Parnell

Installation Dinner at Kaufman Civic Center with fellowship
at 5:30 and meal at 6. Program around 6:45.
No meeting because of the installation on Thursday
NO MEETING-4™ OF JULY WEEKEND
Cynthia Parnell

Matthew Phillips

Ray Raymond



