Speaker Responsibilities Through July, 2024

02/02/24	Mike Holder
02/09/24	Mike Hunt
02/16/24	David Hunt
02/23/24	Jerry James
03/01/24	Andrew Jordan
03/08/24	Jeff Jordan
03/15/24	Terry Kay
03/22/24	Ronnie Lambeth
03/29/24	No Meeting- Good Friday
04/05/24	Carma Sullivan
04/12/24	Tasha Manning
04/19/24	Steve Robertson- Kaufman ISD Education Foundation
04/26/24	Mike Slye
05/03/24	Chet McDonald
05/10/24	Stewart McGregor
05/17/24	Charles Mohnkern
05/24/24	Tommy Moore
05/31/24	John Mosley
06/07/24	Jennifer Murrey
06/14/24	Britt Murrey
06/21/24	Joe Parnell
06/27/24	Installation Dinner at Kaufman Civic Center with fellowship
	at 5:30 and meal at 6. Program around 6:45.
06/28/24	No meeting because of the installation on Thursday
07/05/24	NO MEETING-4 TH OF JULY WEEKEND
07/12/24	Cynthia Parnell
07/19/24	Matthew Phillips
07/26/24	Ray Raymond